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Monroeville Police Department
Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call

Nature of Call Total Calls Received
Animal Problem

Carbon Monoxide Alarm

CO Alarm w/ Symptoms-Residence
Dive Team Request

Elevator Rescue

Commercial Fire Alarm
Residential Fire Alarm
Brush/Wildland Fire
Commercial Structure Fire
Dumpster/Trash Compactor Fire
Mulch Fire

Residential Structure Fire
Standby for a Working Incident
Vehicle Fire

Helicopter Standby

[llegal Burning

Accident with Entrapment
Accident with Injuries

Accident vs Pedestrian

Accident into a Structure
Accident with Unknown Injuries
Natural Gas Inside Commercial
Natural Gas Inside Residence
Natural Gas Outside Bldg
Public Service Detail

Illness, Sickness, etc

Smoke Inside Commercial
Smoke Outside Buildings
Traumatic Injury

Unknown Odor Inside Residence
Wires Down
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%o of Total

0.92
4.59
0.92
0.92
2.75
28.44
11.93
1.83
1.83
0.92
0.92
4.59
0.92
3.67
0.92
0.92
1.83
4.59
0.92
1.83
3.67
3.67
1.83
3.67
0.92
0.92
1.83
2.75
2.75
0.92
0.92

Total reported: 109

Report Includes:

All dates between '00:00:00 08/01/22" and "23:59:59 08/31/22", All nature of incidents, All cities, All types matching “*f*",
All priorities, All agencies
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